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      G/72B/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN        505.801,00        495.745,74         10.055,26  98,01        495.745,74              0,00  98,01        495.745,74              0,00  98,01        495.745,74              0,00  98,01

      G/72B/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO      6.271.094,43      5.274.157,69        996.936,74  84,10      5.274.157,69              0,00  84,10      5.274.157,69              0,00  84,10      5.274.157,69              0,00  84,10

      G/72B/14991/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II O                785.954,73        885.322,98        -99.368,25 112,64        885.322,98              0,00 112,64        885.322,98              0,00 112,64        885.322,98              0,00 112,64

      G/72B/14992/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III O             1.294.459,85      1.153.495,33        140.964,52  89,11      1.153.495,33              0,00  89,11      1.153.495,33              0,00  89,11      1.153.495,33              0,00  89,11

      G/72B/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O                  5.144,01         16.766,41        -11.622,40 325,94         16.766,41              0,00 325,94         16.766,41              0,00 325,94         16.766,41              0,00 325,94

      G/72B/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                       1.038.516,91        996.556,71         41.960,20  95,96        996.556,71              0,00  95,96        996.556,71              0,00  95,96        996.556,71              0,00  95,96

      G/72B/14996/00  COMPLEMENTO DE PUESTO              718.463,21        702.236,71         16.226,50  97,74        702.236,71              0,00  97,74        702.236,71              0,00  97,74        702.236,71              0,00  97,74

      G/72B/14997/00  COMPLEMENTO POR DIF.                     0,00        140.132,25       -140.132,25   0,00        140.132,25              0,00   0,00        140.132,25              0,00   0,00        140.132,25              0,00   0,00

      G/72B/14999/00  OTRAS RETRIBUCIONES              1.095.129,14      1.475.520,41       -380.391,27 134,73      1.475.520,41              0,00 134,73      1.475.520,41              0,00 134,73      1.475.520,41              0,00 134,73

      G/72B/15091/00  PERSONAL LABORAL PRO               494.379,27        242.714,25        251.665,02  49,09        242.714,25              0,00  49,09        242.714,25              0,00  49,09        242.714,25              0,00  49,09

      G/72B/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE             3.153.711,18      2.566.430,43        587.280,75  81,38      2.566.430,43              0,00  81,38      2.566.430,43              0,00  81,38      2.566.430,43              0,00  81,38

      G/72B/16094/00  PRESTAC. IT A COMPEN                     0,00         32.039,43        -32.039,43   0,00         32.039,43              0,00   0,00         32.039,43              0,00   0,00         32.039,43              0,00   0,00

      G/72B/16390/00  OTRAS PRESTACIONES (                29.659,00         38.362,47         -8.703,47 129,35         38.362,47              0,00 129,35         38.362,47              0,00 129,35         38.362,47              0,00 129,35

      G/72B/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI               629.848,00              0,00        629.848,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         16.022.160,73     14.019.480,81      2.002.679,92  87,50     14.019.480,81              0,00  87,50     14.019.480,81              0,00  87,50     14.019.480,81              0,00  87,50

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                           16.022.160,73     14.019.480,81      2.002.679,92  87,50     14.019.480,81              0,00  87,50     14.019.480,81              0,00  87,50     14.019.480,81              0,00  87,50

      G/72B/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED                34.420,00              0,00         34.420,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/72B/20600/00  ARREND. DE SISTEMAS                      0,00         10.447,98        -10.447,98   0,00         10.447,98              0,00   0,00         10.447,98              0,00   0,00         10.447,98              0,00   0,00

      G/72B/20900/00  CANONES                             28.782,42            830,63         27.951,79   2,89            830,63              0,00   2,89             64,28            766,35   0,22             64,28              0,00   0,22

      G/72B/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/72B/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE                  0,00             52,50            -52,50   0,00             52,50              0,00   0,00             52,50              0,00   0,00             52,50              0,00   0,00

      G/72B/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES               128.000,00         31.460,00         96.540,00  24,58              0,00         31.460,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/72B/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                 60.508,00         21.536,04         38.971,96  35,59         21.536,04              0,00  35,59          7.851,98         13.684,06  12,98          7.851,98              0,00  12,98

      G/72B/21601/00  REPARACIÓN Y MANTENI                45.000,00         79.976,11        -34.976,11 177,72         79.976,11              0,00 177,72         45.662,93         34.313,18 101,47         45.662,93              0,00 101,47

      G/72B/21602/00  MANTENIMIENTO Y ADAP               392.678,18        400.550,93         -7.872,75 102,00        400.550,93              0,00 102,00        288.709,10        111.841,83  73,52        287.654,72          1.054,38  73,25

      G/72B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          30.000,00         35.393,03         -5.393,03 117,98         35.393,03              0,00 117,98         22.245,69         13.147,34  74,15         21.315,81            929,88  71,05

      G/72B/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O               128.000,00        119.294,55          8.705,45  93,20        119.294,55              0,00  93,20         99.698,16         19.596,39  77,89         93.638,67          6.059,49  73,16

      G/72B/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 6.000,00         10.925,60         -4.925,60 182,09         10.925,60              0,00 182,09          8.124,08          2.801,52 135,40          8.124,08              0,00 135,40

      G/72B/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  476.640,00         23.681,89        452.958,11   4,97         23.681,89              0,00   4,97              0,00         23.681,89   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/72B/22101/00  AGUA                                     0,00            220,88           -220,88   0,00            220,88              0,00   0,00            220,88              0,00   0,00            220,88              0,00   0,00

      G/72B/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                              0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/72B/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                        0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/72B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                          2.100,00              0,00          2.100,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/72B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               21.260,43         15.859,03          5.401,40  74,59         15.859,03              0,00  74,59          3.242,45         12.616,58  15,25          3.242,45              0,00  15,25

      G/72B/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                      0,00          1.544,34         -1.544,34   0,00          1.544,34              0,00   0,00          1.047,45            496,89   0,00          1.047,45              0,00   0,00

      G/72B/22500/00  ESTATALES                            1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/72B/22501/00  LOCALES                                239,57          4.884,03         -4.644,46 *38,67          4.884,03              0,00 *38,67          4.884,03              0,00 *38,67          4.884,03              0,00 *38,67

      G/72B/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                12.000,00            860,31         11.139,69   7,17            860,31              0,00   7,17            860,31              0,00   7,17            860,31              0,00   7,17

      G/72B/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA               634.290,00        482.949,01        151.340,99  76,14        482.949,01              0,00  76,14        408.961,30         73.987,71  64,48        408.961,30              0,00  64,48

      G/72B/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS            25.000,00             64,63         24.935,37   0,26             64,63              0,00   0,26             64,63              0,00   0,26             64,63              0,00   0,26

      G/72B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES               127.800,00         13.588,00        114.212,00  10,63         13.588,00              0,00  10,63          2.500,00         11.088,00   1,96          2.500,00              0,00   1,96

      G/72B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI               820.288,59         61.838,19        147.787,54   7,54         50.694,06         11.144,13   6,18         39.087,13         11.606,93   4,77         35.864,60          3.222,53   4,37

      G/72B/22609/00  OTROS                                    0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/72B/22611/00  CUOTAS PARTICIP. ENT                37.000,00         24.803,01         12.196,99  67,04         24.803,01              0,00  67,04         24.803,01              0,00  67,04         24.303,01            500,00  65,68

      G/72B/22612/00  PUBLICIDAD INSTITUCIONAL            50.000,00         62.368,00        -12.368,00 124,74         62.368,00              0,00 124,74         60.555,41          1.812,59 121,11         60.555,41              0,00 121,11

      G/72B/22616/00  CONTRATOS DE PATROCI                     0,00         29.519,99        -29.519,99   0,00         29.519,99              0,00   0,00         26.916,69          2.603,30   0,00         26.916,69              0,00   0,00

      G/72B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                      9.196,00              0,00          9.196,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/72B/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                                0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/72B/22704/00  CUSTODIA, DEPOSITO Y                     0,00         18.116,12        -18.116,12   0,00         18.116,12              0,00   0,00         15.650,71          2.465,41   0,00         15.650,71              0,00   0,00

      G/72B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        949.971,00        369.659,51        580.311,49  38,91        369.659,51              0,00  38,91        288.142,51         81.517,00  30,33        277.564,79         10.577,72  29,22
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      G/72B/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN        505.801,00              0,00        505.801,00              0,00

      G/72B/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO      7.393.961,00     -1.122.866,57      6.271.094,43              0,00

      G/72B/14991/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II O                965.235,00       -179.280,27        785.954,73              0,00

      G/72B/14992/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III O             1.605.658,00       -311.198,15      1.294.459,85              0,00

      G/72B/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O                 85.488,00        -80.343,99          5.144,01              0,00

      G/72B/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                       1.325.168,00       -286.651,09      1.038.516,91              0,00

      G/72B/14996/00  COMPLEMENTO DE PUESTO              829.462,00       -110.998,79        718.463,21              0,00

      G/72B/14997/00  COMPLEMENTO POR DIF.                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/72B/14999/00  OTRAS RETRIBUCIONES              1.446.041,00       -350.911,86      1.095.129,14              0,00

      G/72B/15091/00  PERSONAL LABORAL PRO               519.401,00        -25.021,73        494.379,27              0,00

      G/72B/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE             3.908.220,00       -754.508,82      3.153.711,18              0,00

      G/72B/16094/00  PRESTAC. IT A COMPEN                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/72B/16390/00  OTRAS PRESTACIONES (                32.994,00         -3.335,00         29.659,00              0,00

      G/72B/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI               629.848,00              0,00        629.848,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         19.247.277,00     -3.225.116,27     16.022.160,73              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                           19.247.277,00     -3.225.116,27     16.022.160,73              0,00

      G/72B/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED                52.900,00        -18.480,00         34.420,00              0,00

      G/72B/20600/00  ARREND. DE SISTEMAS                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/72B/20900/00  CANONES                             30.000,00         -1.217,58         28.782,42              0,00

      G/72B/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               440.841,00       -440.841,00              0,00              0,00

      G/72B/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE                  0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/72B/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES               138.000,00        -10.000,00        128.000,00              0,00

      G/72B/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                 60.508,00              0,00         60.508,00              0,00

      G/72B/21601/00  REPARACIÓN Y MANTENI                     0,00         45.000,00         45.000,00              0,00

      G/72B/21602/00  MANTENIMIENTO Y ADAP                23.500,00        369.178,18        392.678,18              0,00

      G/72B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          69.000,00        -39.000,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/72B/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O               128.000,00              0,00        128.000,00              0,00

      G/72B/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00              0,00

      G/72B/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                1.149.295,00       -672.655,00        476.640,00              0,00

      G/72B/22101/00  AGUA                                36.460,00        -36.460,00              0,00              0,00

      G/72B/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          6.000,00         -6.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/72B/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   21.150,00        -21.150,00              0,00              0,00

      G/72B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                          2.100,00              0,00          2.100,00              0,00

      G/72B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               96.500,00        -75.239,57         21.260,43              0,00

      G/72B/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/72B/22500/00  ESTATALES                            1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/72B/22501/00  LOCALES                            147.139,00       -146.899,43            239,57              0,00

      G/72B/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                12.000,00              0,00         12.000,00              0,00

      G/72B/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA               917.290,00       -283.000,00        634.290,00              0,00

      G/72B/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS            25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00              0,00

      G/72B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES               127.800,00              0,00        127.800,00              0,00

      G/72B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI             1.219.657,00       -399.368,41        820.288,59        610.662,86

      G/72B/22609/00  OTROS                               18.772,00        -18.772,00              0,00              0,00

      G/72B/22611/00  CUOTAS PARTICIP. ENT                40.000,00         -3.000,00         37.000,00              0,00

      G/72B/22612/00  PUBLICIDAD INSTITUCIONAL            50.000,00              0,00         50.000,00              0,00

      G/72B/22616/00  CONTRATOS DE PATROCI                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/72B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    507.379,00       -498.183,00          9.196,00              0,00

      G/72B/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          280.166,00       -280.166,00              0,00              0,00

      G/72B/22704/00  CUSTODIA, DEPOSITO Y                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/72B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS      1.059.971,00       -110.000,00        949.971,00              0,00
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      G/72B/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES             9.080,00              0,00          9.080,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/72B/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                186.167,38        181.478,52          4.688,86  97,48        181.478,52              0,00  97,48         99.833,21         81.645,31  53,63         99.833,21              0,00  53,63

      G/72B/22709/00  OTROS                              107.210,00          6.984,20        100.225,80   6,51          6.984,20              0,00   6,51          6.800,15            184,05   6,34          6.800,15              0,00   6,34

      G/72B/22719/00  SERVICIOS DE FORMACIÓN              16.050,00        125.481,05       -109.431,05 781,81        125.481,05              0,00 781,81        125.481,05              0,00 781,81        125.481,05              0,00 781,81

      G/72B/22830/00  A SOC. AND. PARA DES               225.912,15        225.912,15              0,00 100,00        225.912,15              0,00 100,00        210.444,96         15.467,19  93,15        198.892,49         11.552,47  88,04

      G/72B/23000/00  DIETAS                             139.731,00         58.550,87         81.180,13  41,90         38.008,86         20.542,01  27,20         18.992,59         19.016,27  13,59         16.170,58          2.822,01  11,57

      G/72B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                         200.969,00        156.793,21         44.175,79  78,02         57.427,70         99.365,51  28,58         26.851,76         30.575,94  13,36         24.255,83          2.595,93  12,07

      G/72B/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES               36.000,00         28.974,88          7.025,12  80,49         28.974,88              0,00  80,49         28.974,88              0,00  80,49         28.974,88              0,00  80,49

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          4.941.293,72      2.604.599,19      1.726.031,67  52,71      2.442.087,54        162.511,65  49,42      1.877.171,81        564.915,73  37,99      1.837.857,40         39.314,41  37,19

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       4.941.293,72      2.604.599,19      1.726.031,67  52,71      2.442.087,54        162.511,65  49,42      1.877.171,81        564.915,73  37,99      1.837.857,40         39.314,41  37,19

      G/72B/33200/00  DIFERENCIAS NEGATIVA                 2.158,45              0,00          2.158,45   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/72B/34200/00  INTERESES DE DEMORA                 12.241,55         12.241,55              0,00 100,00         12.241,55              0,00 100,00         12.241,55              0,00 100,00         12.241,55              0,00 100,00

      G/72B/34900/00  OTROS GASTOS FINANCIEROS            16.500,00          6.444,23         10.055,77  39,06          6.444,23              0,00  39,06          6.444,23              0,00  39,06          6.444,23              0,00  39,06

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             30.900,00         18.685,78         12.214,22  60,47         18.685,78              0,00  60,47         18.685,78              0,00  60,47         18.685,78              0,00  60,47

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                               30.900,00         18.685,78         12.214,22  60,47         18.685,78              0,00  60,47         18.685,78              0,00  60,47         18.685,78              0,00  60,47

      G/72B/46000/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                    300.000,00              0,00        300.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/72B/47000/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS                250.000,00              0,00        250.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/72B/48000/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU               200.000,00              0,00        200.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            750.000,00              0,00        750.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                       750.000,00              0,00        750.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/72B/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               456.210,61              0,00        456.210,61   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/72B/60301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS                   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/72B/60400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE             50.000,00         50.000,00              0,00 100,00         36.965,50         13.034,50  73,93         36.965,50              0,00  73,93         36.965,50              0,00  73,93

      G/72B/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/72B/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                280.000,00              0,00        280.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/72B/60601/00  ADQUISICIÓN DE EQUIP               178.000,00         14.372,48        163.627,52   8,07         14.372,48              0,00   8,07         12.526,50          1.845,98   7,04         12.526,50              0,00   7,04

      G/72B/60900/00  INVERSIÓN EN INVESTI                60.000,00              0,00         60.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/72B/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA                71.450,00              0,00         71.450,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/72B/60906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC               295.300,00         25.262,76        270.037,24   8,55         25.262,76              0,00   8,55         25.262,76              0,00   8,55         25.262,76              0,00   8,55

      G/72B/60907/00  INFRAESTRUCTURAS Y P                     0,00        155.299,28       -155.299,28   0,00        155.299,28              0,00   0,00        112.157,41         43.141,87   0,00        112.157,41              0,00   0,00

      G/72B/61130/00  A SOC. AND. PARA DES                78.000,00              0,00         78.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/72B/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS                   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/72B/66906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                 4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.472.960,61        244.934,52      1.228.026,09  16,63        231.900,02         13.034,50  15,74        186.912,17         44.987,85  12,69        186.912,17              0,00  12,69

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.472.960,61        244.934,52      1.228.026,09  16,63        231.900,02         13.034,50  15,74        186.912,17         44.987,85  12,69        186.912,17              0,00  12,69

      G/72B/85000/00  ADQUISICION ACCIONES               301.467,67        296.839,86          4.627,81  98,46        296.839,86              0,00  98,46        296.839,86              0,00  98,46        267.089,79         29.750,07  88,60

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            301.467,67        296.839,86          4.627,81  98,46        296.839,86              0,00  98,46        296.839,86              0,00  98,46        267.089,79         29.750,07  88,60

**    8  ACTIVOS FINANCIEROS                             301.467,67        296.839,86          4.627,81  98,46        296.839,86              0,00  98,46        296.839,86              0,00  98,46        267.089,79         29.750,07  88,60

***   105101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     23.518.782,73     17.184.540,16      5.723.579,71  73,07     17.008.994,01        175.546,15  72,32     16.399.090,43        609.903,58  69,73     16.330.025,95         69.064,48  69,43

      G/72B/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/72B/22101/00  AGUA                                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/72B/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                        0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/72B/22501/00  LOCALES                                  0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/72B/23000/00  DIETAS                              26.232,00            326,56         25.905,44   1,24            326,56              0,00   1,24            326,56              0,00   1,24            326,56              0,00   1,24

      G/72B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          31.149,00          1.900,87         29.248,13   6,10          1.900,87              0,00   6,10          1.900,87              0,00   6,10          1.867,33             33,54   5,99

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             57.381,00          2.227,43         55.153,57   3,88          2.227,43              0,00   3,88          2.227,43              0,00   3,88          2.193,89             33,54   3,82

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS          57.381,00          2.227,43         55.153,57   3,88          2.227,43              0,00   3,88          2.227,43              0,00   3,88          2.193,89             33,54   3,82

***   105102  DELEGACIONES/DIR. PROVINCIALES              57.381,00          2.227,43         55.153,57   3,88          2.227,43              0,00   3,88          2.227,43              0,00   3,88          2.193,89             33,54   3,82

      G/72B/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 3.586,00          4.000,00           -414,00 111,54          4.000,00              0,00 111,54          4.000,00              0,00 111,54          4.000,00              0,00 111,54

      G/72B/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                27.300,00              0,00         27.300,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00
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      G/72B/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES             9.080,00              0,00          9.080,00              0,00

      G/72B/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                 98.150,00         88.017,38        186.167,38              0,00

      G/72B/22709/00  OTROS                              157.210,00        -50.000,00        107.210,00              0,00

      G/72B/22719/00  SERVICIOS DE FORMACIÓN              16.050,00              0,00         16.050,00              0,00

      G/72B/22830/00  A SOC. AND. PARA DES                     0,00        225.912,15        225.912,15              0,00

      G/72B/23000/00  DIETAS                             144.231,00         -4.500,00        139.731,00              0,00

      G/72B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                         201.769,00           -800,00        200.969,00              0,00

      G/72B/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES               36.000,00              0,00         36.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          7.328.918,00     -2.387.624,28      4.941.293,72        610.662,86

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       7.328.918,00     -2.387.624,28      4.941.293,72        610.662,86

      G/72B/33200/00  DIFERENCIAS NEGATIVA                14.400,00        -12.241,55          2.158,45              0,00

      G/72B/34200/00  INTERESES DE DEMORA                      0,00         12.241,55         12.241,55              0,00

      G/72B/34900/00  OTROS GASTOS FINANCIEROS            16.500,00              0,00         16.500,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             30.900,00              0,00         30.900,00              0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                               30.900,00              0,00         30.900,00              0,00

      G/72B/46000/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                    300.000,00              0,00        300.000,00              0,00

      G/72B/47000/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS                250.000,00              0,00        250.000,00              0,00

      G/72B/48000/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU               200.000,00              0,00        200.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            750.000,00              0,00        750.000,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                       750.000,00              0,00        750.000,00              0,00

      G/72B/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               900.000,00       -443.789,39        456.210,61              0,00

      G/72B/60301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS              48.400,00        -48.400,00              0,00              0,00

      G/72B/60400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE             50.000,00              0,00         50.000,00              0,00

      G/72B/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                18.150,00        -18.150,00              0,00              0,00

      G/72B/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                280.000,00              0,00        280.000,00              0,00

      G/72B/60601/00  ADQUISICIÓN DE EQUIP               178.000,00              0,00        178.000,00              0,00

      G/72B/60900/00  INVERSIÓN EN INVESTI                60.000,00              0,00         60.000,00              0,00

      G/72B/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA                71.450,00              0,00         71.450,00              0,00

      G/72B/60906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC               295.300,00              0,00        295.300,00              0,00

      G/72B/60907/00  INFRAESTRUCTURAS Y P                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/72B/61130/00  A SOC. AND. PARA DES                78.000,00              0,00         78.000,00              0,00

      G/72B/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS              90.000,00        -90.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/72B/66906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                 4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.073.300,00       -600.339,39      1.472.960,61              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            2.073.300,00       -600.339,39      1.472.960,61              0,00

      G/72B/85000/00  ADQUISICION ACCIONES                     0,00        301.467,67        301.467,67              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  0,00        301.467,67        301.467,67              0,00

**    8  ACTIVOS FINANCIEROS                                   0,00        301.467,67        301.467,67              0,00

***   105101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     29.430.395,00     -5.911.612,27     23.518.782,73        610.662,86

      G/72B/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED                59.238,00        -59.238,00              0,00              0,00

      G/72B/22101/00  AGUA                                 5.924,00         -5.924,00              0,00              0,00

      G/72B/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   15.553,00        -15.553,00              0,00              0,00

      G/72B/22501/00  LOCALES                                100,00           -100,00              0,00              0,00

      G/72B/23000/00  DIETAS                              26.232,00              0,00         26.232,00              0,00

      G/72B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          31.149,00              0,00         31.149,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            138.196,00        -80.815,00         57.381,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         138.196,00        -80.815,00         57.381,00              0,00

***   105102  DELEGACIONES/DIR. PROVINCIALES             138.196,00        -80.815,00         57.381,00              0,00

      G/72B/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 3.586,00              0,00          3.586,00              0,00

      G/72B/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                27.300,00              0,00         27.300,00              0,00
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      G/72B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                96.344,00          7.823,46         88.520,54   8,12          4.971,79          2.851,67   5,16          4.971,79              0,00   5,16          4.971,79              0,00   5,16

      G/72B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         53.242,00         19.595,95         33.646,05  36,81         19.595,95              0,00  36,81         17.853,55          1.742,40  33,53         17.853,55              0,00  33,53

      G/72B/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                 37.446,00              0,00         37.446,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/72B/22719/00  SERVICIOS DE FORMACIÓN              16.700,00              0,00         16.700,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/72B/23000/00  DIETAS                              13.363,00          9.898,16          3.464,84  74,07          9.616,62            281,54  71,96          8.179,15          1.437,47  61,21          8.072,49            106,66  60,41

      G/72B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          24.670,00         15.578,48          9.091,52  63,15         15.168,89            409,59  61,49          9.664,22          5.504,67  39,17          9.664,22              0,00  39,17

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            272.651,00         56.896,05        215.754,95  20,87         53.353,25          3.542,80  19,57         44.668,71          8.684,54  16,38         44.562,05            106,66  16,34

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         272.651,00         56.896,05        215.754,95  20,87         53.353,25          3.542,80  19,57         44.668,71          8.684,54  16,38         44.562,05            106,66  16,34

      G/72B/60906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                 9.000,00          9.000,00              0,00 100,00          9.000,00              0,00 100,00          9.000,00              0,00 100,00          9.000,00              0,00 100,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                              9.000,00          9.000,00              0,00 100,00          9.000,00              0,00 100,00          9.000,00              0,00 100,00          9.000,00              0,00 100,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                                9.000,00          9.000,00              0,00 100,00          9.000,00              0,00 100,00          9.000,00              0,00 100,00          9.000,00              0,00 100,00

***   105113  GASTOS COFINANCIADOS FFEE                  281.651,00         65.896,05        215.754,95  23,40         62.353,25          3.542,80  22,14         53.668,71          8.684,54  19,06         53.562,05            106,66  19,02

      G/72B/14970/00  PERSONAL TEMP.NO INC               174.022,44              0,00        174.022,44   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/72B/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE                36.838,11              0,00         36.838,11   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            210.860,55              0,00        210.860,55   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                              210.860,55              0,00        210.860,55   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/72B/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED                71.365,00        138.075,00        -66.710,00 193,48        138.075,00              0,00 193,48        138.075,00              0,00 193,48        138.075,00              0,00 193,48

      G/72B/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                360.551,00              0,00         71.670,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/72B/21602/00  MANTENIMIENTO Y ADAP                     0,00          1.750,00         -1.750,00   0,00          1.750,00              0,00   0,00          1.750,00              0,00   0,00          1.750,00              0,00   0,00

      G/72B/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                     0,00         18.143,95        -18.143,95   0,00         18.143,95              0,00   0,00         18.143,95              0,00   0,00         18.143,95              0,00   0,00

      G/72B/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA             1.007.837,00        507.837,00              0,00  50,39              0,00        507.837,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/72B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI             4.305.353,00      2.834.618,77      1.470.734,23  65,84      2.780.723,01         53.895,76  64,59      2.547.640,77        233.082,24  59,17      2.485.755,82         61.884,95  57,74

      G/72B/22609/00  OTROS                                    0,00             58,00            -58,00   0,00             58,00              0,00   0,00             58,00              0,00   0,00             58,00              0,00   0,00

      G/72B/22612/00  PUBLICIDAD INSTITUCIONAL            18.143,00              0,00         18.143,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/72B/22616/00  CONTRATOS DE PATROCI                     0,00         33.817,66        -33.817,66   0,00         33.817,66              0,00   0,00         31.717,66          2.100,00   0,00         31.717,66              0,00   0,00

      G/72B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS      3.721.129,00      4.576.728,06       -855.599,06 122,99      4.336.748,61        239.979,45 116,54      3.884.599,41        452.149,20 104,39      3.693.574,29        191.025,12  99,26

      G/72B/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                 30.000,00          3.500,00         26.500,00  11,67          3.500,00              0,00  11,67          3.500,00              0,00  11,67          3.500,00              0,00  11,67

      G/72B/22712/00  TRADUCCIONES E INTER                20.400,00              0,00         20.400,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/72B/22830/00  A SOC. AND. PARA DES                39.662,00         38.829,08            832,92  97,90         38.829,08              0,00  97,90          4.859,36         33.969,72  12,25          4.859,36              0,00  12,25

      G/72B/23000/00  DIETAS                             985.051,00         66.763,51        918.287,49   6,78         62.743,37          4.020,14   6,37         50.792,23         11.951,14   5,16         45.849,86          4.942,37   4,65

      G/72B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                         965.960,00        100.520,74        865.439,26  10,41         93.446,40          7.074,34   9,67         76.533,57         16.912,83   7,92         74.329,48          2.204,09   7,69

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         11.525.451,00      8.320.641,77      2.415.928,23  72,19      7.507.835,08        812.806,69  65,14      6.757.669,95        750.165,13  58,63      6.497.613,42        260.056,53  56,38

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS      11.525.451,00      8.320.641,77      2.415.928,23  72,19      7.507.835,08        812.806,69  65,14      6.757.669,95        750.165,13  58,63      6.497.613,42        260.056,53  56,38

      G/72B/47000/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS                500.000,00              0,00        500.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            500.000,00              0,00        500.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                       500.000,00              0,00        500.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/72B/60800/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL         200.000,00              0,00        200.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/72B/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA               771.498,00        645.333,00        126.165,00  83,65        645.333,00              0,00  83,65        346.134,96        299.198,04  44,87        346.134,96              0,00  44,87

      G/72B/60906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                36.865,00              0,00         36.865,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/72B/61130/00  A SOC. AND. PARA DES                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.008.363,00        645.333,00        363.030,00  64,00        645.333,00              0,00  64,00        346.134,96        299.198,04  34,33        346.134,96              0,00  34,33

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.008.363,00        645.333,00        363.030,00  64,00        645.333,00              0,00  64,00        346.134,96        299.198,04  34,33        346.134,96              0,00  34,33

***   105117  GASTOS COFINANCIADOS CON FEDER          13.244.674,55      8.965.974,77      3.489.818,78  67,69      8.153.168,08        812.806,69  61,56      7.103.804,91      1.049.363,17  53,64      6.843.748,38        260.056,53  51,67

****  1051  AGENCIA TRANSFORMACIÓN Y DESAR            37.102.489,28     26.218.638,41      9.484.307,01  70,67     25.226.742,77        991.895,64  67,99     23.558.791,48      1.667.951,29  63,50     23.229.530,27        329.261,21  62,61
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      G/72B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                96.344,00              0,00         96.344,00              0,00

      G/72B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         53.242,00              0,00         53.242,00              0,00

      G/72B/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                 37.446,00              0,00         37.446,00              0,00

      G/72B/22719/00  SERVICIOS DE FORMACIÓN              16.700,00              0,00         16.700,00              0,00

      G/72B/23000/00  DIETAS                              13.363,00              0,00         13.363,00              0,00

      G/72B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          24.670,00              0,00         24.670,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            272.651,00              0,00        272.651,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         272.651,00              0,00        272.651,00              0,00

      G/72B/60906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                 9.000,00              0,00          9.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                              9.000,00              0,00          9.000,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                                9.000,00              0,00          9.000,00              0,00

***   105113  GASTOS COFINANCIADOS FFEE                  281.651,00              0,00        281.651,00              0,00

      G/72B/14970/00  PERSONAL TEMP.NO INC               308.766,00       -134.743,56        174.022,44              0,00

      G/72B/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE               100.873,00        -64.034,89         36.838,11              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            409.639,00       -198.778,45        210.860,55              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                              409.639,00       -198.778,45        210.860,55              0,00

      G/72B/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED                71.365,00              0,00         71.365,00              0,00

      G/72B/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS              1.005.884,00       -645.333,00        360.551,00        288.881,00

      G/72B/21602/00  MANTENIMIENTO Y ADAP                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/72B/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/72B/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA             1.007.837,00              0,00      1.007.837,00        500.000,00

      G/72B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI             4.305.353,00              0,00      4.305.353,00              0,00

      G/72B/22609/00  OTROS                                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/72B/22612/00  PUBLICIDAD INSTITUCIONAL            18.143,00              0,00         18.143,00              0,00

      G/72B/22616/00  CONTRATOS DE PATROCI                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/72B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS      3.721.129,00              0,00      3.721.129,00              0,00

      G/72B/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                 30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/72B/22712/00  TRADUCCIONES E INTER                20.400,00              0,00         20.400,00              0,00

      G/72B/22830/00  A SOC. AND. PARA DES                     0,00         39.662,00         39.662,00              0,00

      G/72B/23000/00  DIETAS                             985.051,00              0,00        985.051,00              0,00

      G/72B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                         965.960,00              0,00        965.960,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         12.131.122,00       -605.671,00     11.525.451,00        788.881,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS      12.131.122,00       -605.671,00     11.525.451,00        788.881,00

      G/72B/47000/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS                500.000,00              0,00        500.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            500.000,00              0,00        500.000,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                       500.000,00              0,00        500.000,00              0,00

      G/72B/60800/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL         200.000,00              0,00        200.000,00              0,00

      G/72B/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA               126.165,00        645.333,00        771.498,00              0,00

      G/72B/60906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                36.865,00              0,00         36.865,00              0,00

      G/72B/61130/00  A SOC. AND. PARA DES                39.662,00        -39.662,00              0,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            402.692,00        605.671,00      1.008.363,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              402.692,00        605.671,00      1.008.363,00              0,00

***   105117  GASTOS COFINANCIADOS CON FEDER          13.443.453,00       -198.778,45     13.244.674,55        788.881,00

****  1051  AGENCIA TRANSFORMACIÓN Y DESAR            43.293.695,00     -6.191.205,72     37.102.489,28      1.399.543,86
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***** TOTAL                                           37.102.489,28     26.218.638,41      9.484.307,01  70,67     25.226.742,77        991.895,64  67,99     23.558.791,48      1.667.951,29  63,50     23.229.530,27        329.261,21  62,61
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***** TOTAL                                           43.293.695,00     -6.191.205,72     37.102.489,28      1.399.543,86


